Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Support Services
Assist Dir Of Support Services
Personnel Analyst IlI
Personnel Analyst IlI
Personnel Analyst IlI

Agency Staff Services Anal II-
Conf

Supervising Personnel Assist-
Conf

Agency Staff Services Anal Il-
Conf

Personnel Assistant-Conf

Agency Staff Services Anal II-
Conf

Personnel Assistant-Conf

Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Personnel Assistant-Conf
Lead Personnel Assist-Conf

Admin Secretary | -
Confidential

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel

CAO-Personnel

CAO-Personnel

CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel

CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel

CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel
CAO-Personnel

Total Wages

$131,335
$94,472
$83,783
$79,483
$71,630
$62,401

$61,847

$60,825

$56,676
$56,512

$56,148
$51,378

$50,097
$32,705
$7,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,602
$22,873
$24,763
$18,047
$23,540
$18,922

$22,934

$21,665

$22,100
$22,312

$18,741
$18,955

$20,784
$20,143
$4,964



