Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Support Services		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$131,335	\$32,602
Assist Dir Of Support Services		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$94,472	\$22,873
Personnel Analyst III		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$83,783	\$24,763
Personnel Analyst III		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$79,483	\$18,047
Personnel Analyst III		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$71,630	\$23,540
Agency Staff Services Anal II- Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$62,401	\$18,922
Supervising Personnel Assist- Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$61,847	\$22,934
Agency Staff Services Anal II- Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$60,825	\$21,665
Personnel Assistant-Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$56,676	\$22,100
Agency Staff Services Anal II- Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$56,512	\$22,312
Personnel Assistant-Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$56,148	\$18,741
Executive Assistant - Confidential		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$51,378	\$18,955
Personnel Assistant-Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$50,097	\$20,784
Lead Personnel Assist-Conf		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$32,705	\$20,143
Admin Secretary I - Confidential		Shasta County	CAO-Personnel	\$7,854	\$4,964